
 

2025-2026 BOARD MEETINGS CALENDAR 

WISH Board of Directors meetings are held at 5:00 pm in the following locations:  

 
Elementary School Campus: ​​ 6550 West 80th Street 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Los Angeles, California 90045 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Entrance on Emerson Avenue 
​ ​ ​  
Middle/High School Campus:​​ 7400 W. Manchester Avenue 

Los Angeles, California 90045 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Entrance on Manchester at Hastings Avenue 
 
Meetings will be held on the second Thursday of the month on the following dates (except as 
noted): 

Thursday - 08/14/25 

Thursday - 09/11/25 

Thursday - 10/09/25 

Thursday - 11/13/25 

Thursday - 12/11/25 

Thursday - 01/08/26 

Thursday - 02/12/26 

Thursday - 03/12/26 

Thursday - 04/09/26 

Thursday - 05/14/26 

Thursday - 06/25/26 (4th Thursday of the month) 


